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SeQuent Scientific Limited
Mr. Manish Gupta, CEO
E-mail: manish@sequent.in
Tel: +91 22 41114714

Songwon Industrial Co., Ltd.

Europa

Songwon International AG

Dieter Morath, Executive Vice PresidentEMEA
Walzmihlestrasse 48

CH-8500 Frauenfeld

Switzerland

Tel: +41 52 635 0000

E-mail: dmorath@songwon.com

INDIA

Songwon International - India Pwvt. Ltd.

Nilesh Mehta, Manager Songwon International -
701 — Purva Plaza, Shimpoli Road, Borivali (West)
Mumbai 400 092, India

Tel: +91-22-28997419/+91-22-28991029

E-mail: nmehta@songwon.com

USA

Songwon International-Americas, Inc.
Peter Orizondo, Director of Sales
1311 W Parkwood Ave

Friendswood

Texas 77546

USA

Toll Free: +1 877 SONGWON

Direct: +1 281 648 1585

E-mail: porizondo@songwon.com

MEA

Songwon Industrial Co., Ltd.

Peter Fleming, Director of Sales
Representative Office — Middle East & Africa
Suite 705/706, 7th Floor, Trust Tower
Building 125, Road 1702

Diplomatic Area, Manama

Kingdom of Bahrain

Tel: +973 1650 0755

E-mail: pfleming@songwon.com
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Mr. PR Kannan, ChiefFinancial Officer

E-mail: kannan.pr@sequent.in

Mr. RohitYagnik, Fortuna PR
E-mail: rohit@fortunapr.in

Tel: +91 80 6784 0327

Tel: +91 9833807272

For editorial inquiries and clippings,
please contact:

Marketing Solutions, Kevin Noels

P.O. Box 58

4600 AB Bergen op Zoom

The Netherlands

Tel: +31 164 317 011

E-mail: knoels @marketingsolutions.be

Asia

Songwon Industrial Co., Ltd.
83, Jangsaengpo-ro
Nam-Gu 680-090

Ulsan, Korea

Tel: +82 522739 841

E-mail: koreasales@songwon.com

Songwon Trading Co. Ltd.
Min Tian

3rd Floor, Unit2

159 Tianzhou Road
Shanghai 200233, China
Tel. +86 21 5445 2218

E-mail: mtian@songwon.com

Songwon International - Japan K.K.

Jaewon Choi

Nishi Shinbashi 1Chome Kawate Bill 8F 801
1-5-8, Nishi Shinbashi, Minato-Ku, Tokyo
105-0003 Japan

Tel: +81 36268 8721

E-mail: jwchoi@songwon.com
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